10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

Principal

Academic Dean/Asst. Prin.

Teacher

Academic Dean/Asst. Prin.

Sdc Teacher

Teacher On Special Assign

Teacher

Teacher

Class Size Red.
Class Size Red.

Class Size Red.

Class Size Red.

Class Size Red.

Class Size Red.

Class Size Red.

Sdc Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held
Admin Extra Pay
Admin Extra Pay

1/7Th Assignment
Teacher, Teacher Extra
Pay

Admin Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Class Size Red.
Teacher, Teacher Extra

Days, Teacher Extra Pay

1/7Th Assignment
Class Size Red.
Teacher, Teacher,
Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Class Size Red.
Home/Ind Stdy
Teacher, Teacher,
Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

K-12 Education Entity
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Department Total Wages

Mariposa
Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

$165,322
$140,308
$131,093

$129,972

$120,655

$120,539

$119,320

$118,415

$116,744
$116,274

$114,480

$113,876

$112,635

$112,446

$112,201

$109,978



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Class Size Red. Teacher

Class Size Red. Teacher

Teacher

Sdc Teacher

Class Size Red. Teacher

Teacher

Class Size Red. Teacher

Rsp Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Sdc Teacher

Teacher

Teacher On Special Assign

Teacher

Teacher

Rsp Teacher

Site Computer Tech
Teacher

Bilingual Office Asst.

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Pay

Substitute Teacher

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Para Educator

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa

Mariposa

$106,106

$103,372

$94,268

$93,639

$91,927

$91,488

$91,416

$87,846

$83,968

$80,357

$76,614

$75.353

$67,070

$65,788

$63,880

$57,089
$47,670
$46,101
$45,192
$39,172



37.

38.

39.
40.
41.

42.
43.
44,
45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.
52.
53.

54.

55.

Teacher

Elementary Campus Supv.

Coordinated Program Spec
Health Clerk
Health Clerk

Library Media Specialist
Para Ed Mild/Moderate
Para Ed Mild/Moderate
Para Ed Mild/Moderate

Para Ed Mild/Moderate

Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed

Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed

Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed

Supervision Aide

Family & Community Ambass
Para Educator Bilingual

Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed

Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Para Educator

Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Para Educator

Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work,

Sub Para Educator, Sub

Supervision Aide
Classified Extra Work,

Sub Para Educator, Sub

Supervision Aide
Classified Extra Work,

Sub Para Educator, Sub

Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Campus
Supervisor, Sub Para
Educator, Sub
Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Para Educator

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Para Educator

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa
Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa
Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

$38,289

$36,312

$35.774
$33,421
$30,045

$27,721
$27,244
$27,002
$26,701

$26,004

$24,564

$24,470

$22,830

$21,379

$20,677
$19,987
$18,815

$18,560

$17,278



56.

57.

58.
59.

60.
61.

62.

63.
64.
65.

66.

67.
68.
69.
70.

71.
72.

73.
74.

Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed

Para Ed Mild/Moderate

Para Ed Mild/Moderate

Supervision Aide

Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed
Para Ed Mild/Moderate

Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide
Recreation Leader

Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Supervision Aide,
Supervision Aide

Sub Para Educator, Sub

Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work,

Sub Para Educator, Sub

Supervision Aide
Classified Extra Work

Sub Para Educator, Sub

Supervision Aide

Sub Para Educator, Sub

Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work,

Sub Para Educator, Sub

Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Supervision Aide

Sub Supervision Aide
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Supervision Aide

Sub Para Educator

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Para Educator

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Supervision Aide

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary
Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa
Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa
Mariposa
Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

Mariposa

$15,561

$15,048

$14,184
$12,450

$10,659
$10,456

$10,325

$9,356
$7,911
$5,791

$4,731

$4,400
$3,913
$3,606
$2,757

$2,691
$2,623

$1,012
$604



