	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal	Admin Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$165,322
2.	Academic Dean/Asst. Prin.	Admin Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$140,308
3.	Teacher	1/7Th Assignment Teacher, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$131,093
4.	Academic Dean/Asst. Prin.	Admin Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$129,972
5.	Sdc Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$120,655
6.	Teacher On Special Assign	Class Size Red. Teacher, Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$120,539
7.	Teacher	1/7Th Assignment Class Size Red. Teacher, Teacher, Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$119,320
8.	Teacher	Class Size Red. Home/Ind Stdy Teacher, Teacher, Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$118,415
9.	Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$116,744
10.	Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$116,274
11.	Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$114,480
12.	Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$113,876
13.	Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$112,635
14.	Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$112,446
15.	Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$112,201
16.	Sdc Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$109,978

17.	Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$106,106
18.	Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$103,372
19.	Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$94,268
20.	Sdc Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$93,639
21.	Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$91,927
22.	Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$91,488
23.	Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$91,416
24.	Rsp Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$87,846
25.	Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$83,968
26.	Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$80,357
27.	Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$76,614
28.	Sdc Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$75,353
29.	Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$67,070
30.	Teacher On Special Assign	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$65,788
31.	Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$63,880
32.	Teacher	Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$57,089
33.	Rsp Teacher		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$47,670
34.	Site Computer Tech		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$46,101
35.	Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$45,192
36.	Bilingual Office Asst.	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$39,172

37.	Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$38,289
38.	Elementary Campus Supv.	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$36,312
39.	Coordinated Program Spec	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$35,774
40.	Health Clerk	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$33,421
41.	Health Clerk	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$30,045
42.	Library Media Specialist	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$27,721
43.	Para Ed Mild/Moderate	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$27,244
44.	Para Ed Mild/Moderate	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$27,002
45.	Para Ed Mild/Moderate	Classified Extra Work, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$26,701
46.	Para Ed Mild/Moderate		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$26,004
47.	Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$24,564
48.	Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$24,470
49.	Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$22,830
50.	Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work, Sub Campus Supervisor, Sub Para Educator, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$21,379
51.	Family & Community Ambass	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$20,677
52.	Para Educator Bilingual		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$19,987
53.	Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$18,815
54.	Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$18,560
55.	Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$17,278

56.	Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work, Sub Supervision Aide, Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$15,561
57.	Para Ed Mild/Moderate	Sub Para Educator, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$15,048
58.	Para Ed Mild/Moderate		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$14,184
59.	Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$12,450
60.	Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$10,659
61.	Para Ed Mild/Moderate	Sub Para Educator, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$10,456
62.	Supervision Aide	Sub Para Educator, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$10,325
63.	Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$9,356
64.	Recreation Leader	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$7,911
65.	Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$5,791
66.	Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$4,731
67.	Supervision Aide	Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$4,400
68.	Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$3,913
69.	Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$3,606
70.	Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$2,757
71.	Supervision Aide	Sub Para Educator	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$2,691
72.	Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$2,623
73.	Supervision Aide		Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$1,012
74.	Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Mariposa	\$604